Data

Data

Data
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Ano | Entidade

Ano
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No.Ordem
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Valor
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Pagamento

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A

2017 1

2017

6,619

6,579

R$
2,613.07

09-11-2017

09-11-2017

09-11-2017

AQUISIGAO DE
MATERIAL DE
HIGIENE E
LIMPEZA
DESTINADOS
AOS
PROGRAMAS DA

SAUDE,
CONFORME
PREGAO
PRESENCIAL
N2015/2017.




